
EXHIBITOR Audio-Visual ORDER FORM 
& Specialty EXPO Equipment

Email completed order form and inquiries to EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com.
EPS Equipment is billed a maximum of 3 days per week.

Based on your order, Labor Fees will be applied to AV quote.

EPS must receive your order, along with full credit card payment, 
within fourteen (14) days prior to event.

Entertainment Production Services–EXPO AV Costs & Secialty Equipment EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com

1

AUDIO-VISUAL EQUIPMENT

LED Displays

27” LED Display Table Stand

32” LED Display Built in Speakers, Table Stand

43” LED Display Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand

55” LED Display Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand

65” LED Display Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand

70”–79” LED Display Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand

80"–89" LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand

90" LED Display Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stands

$ 200.00
$ 250.00
$ 450.00
$ 550.00
$ 750.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 2,250.00

$ 50.00
$ 350.00

Qty. TotalDaily Rate

Video/Computers

Digital Media Player (Supports USB Drives & SD Cards)

PC or MacBook (Keynote) Laptop

Qty. TotalDaily Rate

$ 150.00
$ 175.00

$ 35.00

Audio
Powered Speaker on Stand

Wireless Microphone (Lavaliere or Handheld on Stand)

DI-Box for Laptop Audio Input

Qty. TotalDaily Rate

of Days#

of Days#

of Days#

$125.00
$250.00

Lighting

12” LED Multi-Color/Individually Programmable Up-Light

72” LED Multi-Color/ Individually Programmable Up-Light 

*Additional lighting available upon request

*Additional audio available upon request

Qty. TotalDaily Rate of Days#

ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION SERVICES

(702) 770-2860
Jerome Joubert
(702) 770-2866



Entertainment Production Services–EXPO AV Costs & Production Offerings

2

SPECIAL EVENT AND EXPO EQUIPMENT:
(Contact EPS for Consultation and Quote)

EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com

AUDIO-VISUAL EQUIPMENT

Rigged Banners
Banner (Cost based on Location, Dimensions & Weight). Call for Quote 

EXPO/Power

EDLEN Electrical is Wynn’s Exclusive Vendor for Exhibitor Power. Please contact Paula Shaw at (702) 385-6911 or pshaw@edlen.com

Event Information

Event Name:

Company Name:

On Site Contact:

Event Date(s):

Phone Number:

Set Up Time:

Pick Up Time:

Email Address:

Meeting Room Location: Booth #:

Set Up Day:

Pick Up Day:

Please submit completed AV Order Form to EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com. 
EPS will respond with a preliminary Quote, including Equipment and Labor.

Upon client approval, a secure credit card portal
link will be provided for payment.

ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION SERVICES

(702) 770-2860

• Touch Screen
LED Displays

• Digital Signage/Kiosks • LED Video Tiles/Walls • Computers/Tablets


	24 and 27 LED Display Table Stand: 
	32 LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand: 
	40  49 LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand: 
	55 LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand: 
	65 LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand: 
	70  79 LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand: 
	80 LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand: 
	90 LED Display Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stands: 
	Digital Media Player Supports USB Drives  SD Cards: 
	PC or MacBook Keynote Laptop: 
	Powered Speaker on Stand: 
	Wireless Microphone Lavaliere or Handheld on Stand: 
	DIBox for Laptop Audio Input: 
	LED UpLight Battery Operated: 
	72 LED Colorbar UpLight: 
	 20000: 
	 25000: 
	 55000: 
	 45000: 
	 225000: 
	 75000: 
	 100000: 
	 150000: 
	 5000: 
	 35000: 
	 15000: 
	 17500: 
	 3500: 
	12500: 
	25000: 


