



## ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION SERVICES

**Jerome Joubert**  
**(702) 770-2866**

EXHIBITOR Audio-Visual ORDER FORM  
& Specialty EXPO Equipment

Email completed order form and inquiries to [EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com](mailto:EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com).

EPS Equipment is billed a maximum of 3 days per week.

Based on your order, Labor Fees will be applied to AV quote.

EPS must receive your order, along with full credit card payment, within fourteen (14) days prior to event.

## AUDIO-VISUAL EQUIPMENT



LED Displays	Qty.	Daily Rate	# of Days	Total
<b>27" LED Display</b> Table Stand		\$ 200.00		
<b>32" LED Display</b> Built in Speakers, Table Stand		\$ 250.00		
<b>43" LED Display</b> Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand		\$ 450.00		
<b>55" LED Display</b> Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand		\$ 550.00		
<b>65" LED Display</b> Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand		\$ 750.00		
<b>70"-79" LED Display</b> Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stand		\$ 1,000.00		
<b>80"-89" LED Display</b> Built in Speakers Wall Mount or Floor Stand		\$ 1,500.00		
<b>90" LED Display</b> Built in Speakers, Wall Mount or Floor Stands		\$ 2,250.00		



Video/Computers	Qty.	Daily Rate	# of Days	Total
<b>Digital Media Player</b> (Supports USB Drives & SD Cards)		\$ 50.00		
<b>PC or MacBook (Keynote) Laptop</b>		\$ 350.00		



Audio	Qty.	Daily Rate	# of Days	Total
<b>Powered Speaker on Stand</b>		\$ 150.00		
<b>Wireless Microphone</b> (Lavaliere or Handheld on Stand)		\$ 175.00		
<b>DI-Box for Laptop Audio Input</b>		\$ 35.00		

\*Additional audio available upon request



Lighting	Qty.	Daily Rate	# of Days	Total
<b>12" LED Multi-Color/Individually Programmable Up-Light</b>		\$125.00		
<b>72" LED Multi-Color/ Individually Programmable Up-Light</b>		\$250.00		

\*Additional lighting available upon request

## AUDIO-VISUAL EQUIPMENT

### Rigged Banners

**Banner** (Cost based on Location, Dimensions & Weight). Call for Quote

### EXPO/Power

EDLEN Electrical is Wynn's Exclusive Vendor for Exhibitor Power. Please contact Paula Shaw at (702) 385-6911 or [pshaw@edlen.com](mailto:pshaw@edlen.com)

### SPECIAL EVENT AND EXPO EQUIPMENT: (Contact EPS for Consultation and Quote)

• Touch Screen  
LED Displays

• Digital Signage/Kiosks

• LED Video Tiles/Walls

• Computers/Tablets



### Event Information

Event Name:	Event Date(s):
Company Name:	
On Site Contact:	Phone Number:
Email Address:	
Meeting Room Location:	Booth #:
Set Up Day:	Set Up Time:
Pick Up Day:	Pick Up Time:

Please submit completed AV Order Form to [EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com](mailto:EXPO@wynnlasvegas.com).  
EPS will respond with a preliminary Quote, including Equipment and Labor.

Upon client approval, a secure credit card portal  
link will be provided for payment.

*Wynn.*  
LAS VEGAS

ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION SERVICES